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Product Benefits & Features

You'll love this Compact Freezer that fits into small spaces
The Compact Freezer with its slim exterior and compact design is the perfect
freezer when you want an appliance to fit into a small space.

ZFX31401WA

The freezer that fits any space

The Series 20 Compact Freezer has a slim exterior and specialty compact
design. Whether you're looking to fit a freezer into a small area or you want to
create more space in your kitchen, this is the perfect appliance for the job.

* Freezer defrosting: manual
* Freezer drawers: None, No
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Product Specification

Product Number Code

EAN

ELNE20
YearEConsE20
TotVolE20
NoiseCE20
NoiselECE20
FrCapE20
RisTE20
ClimE20

Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in height mm
Built in width mm
Built in depth mm
Main colour
Wheels

Voltage
Frequency

Cord length external

Weight gross cleaner and accessories

with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories

no packaging

922 717 057
7332543421084
E
147
31
C
41
3.3
7
SN-N-ST-T
510
439
532
0
0
0
White
Fixed feet
220-240
50
15

19.5

17.2

Package heigth
Package width
Package depth

Zanussi ZFX31401WA Height 510 mm 31 L Colour: White E

ZFX31401WA

547
478
570



