

ZFX31401WA



The freezer that fits any space The Series 20 Compact Freezer has a slim exterior and specialty compact design. Whether you're looking to fit a freezer into a small area or you want to create more space in your kitchen, this is the perfect appliance for the job.

Product Benefits & Features

You'll love this Compact Freezer that fits into small spaces The Compact Freezer with its slim exterior and compact design is the perfect freezer when you want an appliance to fit into a small space.

- Freezer defrosting: manual
- Freezer drawers: None, No



ZFX31401WA

Product Specific	ation
------------------	-------

Product Number Code

Package heigth	547
Package width	478
Package depth	570

	922 / 17 037
EAN	7332543421084
ELNE20	E
YearEConsE20	147
TotVoIE20	31
NoiseCE20	С
NoiseIECE20	41
FrCapE20	3.3
RisTE20	7
ClimE20	SN-N-ST-T
Height total	510
Width mm	439
Depth mm	532
Built in height mm	0
Built in width mm	0
Built in depth mm	0
Main colour	White
Wheels	Fixed feet
Voltage	220-240
Frequency	50
Cord length external	1.5
Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	19.5
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	17.2

922 717 057